
#Sitechiappal'bruttaio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 4 11 4 4 2 3 2 6 4 8 4 9

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 4 4 4 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 4

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8 0 0

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 2 4 4

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 9

Rosi Marco (10/430) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilancini Mino 10/168 20 41 2,05

Niccacci Luca 10/236 18 27 1,50

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 12 19 1,58

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 8 14 1,75

Boeri Flavio 10/196 18 14 0,78

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 5 9 1,80

Rosi Marco 10/430 10 6 0,60

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 5 5 1,00

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 4 6 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 6 0 0

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 3 0 0

Forconi Marco (10/855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modeo Giuliana Cosima (10/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Elisei Zeno 10/213 20 51 2,55

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 12 33 2,75

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 8 23 2,88

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 10 16 1,60

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 9 14 1,56

Monaco Filippo 10/210 5 13 2,60

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 8 10 1,25

Manfroni Simone 10/211 8 8 1,00

Forconi Marco 10/855 3 6 2,00

Madonna Simone 10/854 6 6 1,00

Belli Leonardo 10/216 5 5 1,00

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 0 0 0,00

Modeo Giuliana Cosima 10/856 2 0 0,00

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 8 3 5 2 2

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 0 2 1

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 20 34 1,70

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 21 27 1,29

Polidori Yuri 10/227 12 15 1,25

Federici Martin 10/194 16 14 0,88

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 15 11 0,73

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 12 9 0,75



Te Voglio Di... Bravo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 4

Menghini Amos (10/949) 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 0

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 3 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 0

Baiocco Marcello (10/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passeri Andrea 10/334 20 35 1,75

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 18 29 1,61

Menghini Amos 10/949 16 27 1,69

Biagetti Talita 10/340 15 24 1,60

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 12 16 1,33

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 15 15 1,00

Baiocco Marcello 10/345 0 0 0,00

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 0 0 0,00


